
Gokhale Education Society’s 

B. Y. K. College of Commerce, Nashik-5 

Certificate Course in Artificial Intelligence 

List of Students (Academic Year 22-23) 

 

Class: SYBBA (CA)          Semester-IV 

Sr. 
No. 

Students Name 

1 . Anagha Mohandas 

2 . mandar narendra mundaware 

3 . siddheya rohit kansara 

4 Aher Varsha Kashinath 

5 Ansari Umme Kulsum Nijam 

6 Attar Huzaif Asif 

7 Aware Kaustubh Ramesh 

8 Bachhav Sakshi Vilas 

9 Bhadane Mansi Yashwant 

10 bhavsar vaishnav rupesh 

11 Bhingardive Aditya Sachin 

12 Bhor Hitesh Dnyaneshwar 

13 Bodke Atish Janardan 

14 Chandwadkar Shatakshi Kailas 

15 Chaubey Khushi Pradeepkumar 

16 Chaudhari Gayatri Kishor 

17 Chaudhari Janhavi Eknath 

18 Chavan Mayuri Vijay 

19 Dakhore Rahul Sheshrao 

20 Deshmukh Gaurav Vikram 

21 Dhande Urvashi Kiran 

22 Dharmadhikari Aaditi Prasad 

23 Dialani Siddharth Bhagwan 

24 Gade Om Sunil 

25 Gaikwad Gitesh Ganesh 

26 Gaur Amogha Nitin 

27 ghodke suyash tushar 

28 Jadhav Mokshada Rajendra 

29 Jadhav Nikita Rajendra 

30 Jagtap Gati Hemant 

31 Jain Tilak Sunil 

32 Joshi Sanika Hemant 

33 Joshi Saras Jayesh 

34 Kadtan Rutuja Dipak 

35 Kakade Sakshi Santosh 

36 Kamble Ketaki Manish 

37 Kanchwala Mustafa Alihusain 

38 Kantale Vishwajeet Yashwant 

39 Kapde Deepak Vinayak 

40 Kathe Aditi Sujit 

41 Kulkarni Yash Vijay 

42 Kumbharde Om Sanjay 

43 Lothe Suyash Arvind 

44 Luthra Kartik Sanjay 

45 Magar Sachin Pandurang 

46 Mahajan Ritika Pundalik 

47 Mahale Kshitij Jaywant 

48 Mane Digambar Mahadev 

49 Marathe Anjali Dipak 

50 Mirza Samir Salim 

51 Murtadak Utkarsha Dipak 

52 Mutkule Jagannath Sambhaji 

53 Mutkule Jivan Maruti 

54 Nair Anurag Sajikumar 

55 Nawali Bhavesh Suresh 

56 Ozarkar Nikita Lalit 

57 Panjwani Riya Hira 

58 Patil Khushi Sunil 

59 Patil Mansi Sudhakar 

30 Jagtap Gati Hemant 

31 Jain Tilak Sunil 

32 Joshi Sanika Hemant 

33 Joshi Saras Jayesh 

34 Kadtan Rutuja Dipak 

35 Kakade Sakshi Santosh 



36 Kamble Ketaki Manish 

37 Kanchwala Mustafa Alihusain 

38 Kantale Vishwajeet Yashwant 

39 Kapde Deepak Vinayak 

40 Kathe Aditi Sujit 

41 Kulkarni Yash Vijay 

42 Kumbharde Om Sanjay 

43 Lothe Suyash Arvind 

44 Luthra Kartik Sanjay 

45 Magar Sachin Pandurang 

46 Mahajan Ritika Pundalik 

47 Mahale Kshitij Jaywant 

48 Mane Digambar Mahadev 

49 Marathe Anjali Dipak 

50 Mirza Samir Salim 

51 Murtadak Utkarsha Dipak 

52 Mutkule Jagannath Sambhaji 

53 Mutkule Jivan Maruti 

54 Nair Anurag Sajikumar 

55 Nawali Bhavesh Suresh 

56 Ozarkar Nikita Lalit 

57 Panjwani Riya Hira 

58 Patil Khushi Sunil 

59 Patil Mansi Sudhakar 

30 Jagtap Gati Hemant 

31 Jain Tilak Sunil 

32 Joshi Sanika Hemant 

33 Joshi Saras Jayesh 

34 Kadtan Rutuja Dipak 

35 Kakade Sakshi Santosh 

36 Kamble Ketaki Manish 

37 Kanchwala Mustafa Alihusain 

38 Kantale Vishwajeet Yashwant 

39 Kapde Deepak Vinayak 

40 Kathe Aditi Sujit 

41 Kulkarni Yash Vijay 

42 Kumbharde Om Sanjay 

43 Lothe Suyash Arvind 

44 Luthra Kartik Sanjay 

45 Magar Sachin Pandurang 

46 Mahajan Ritika Pundalik 

47 Mahale Kshitij Jaywant 

48 Mane Digambar Mahadev 

49 Marathe Anjali Dipak 

50 Mirza Samir Salim 

51 Murtadak Utkarsha Dipak 

52 Mutkule Jagannath Sambhaji 

53 Mutkule Jivan Maruti 

54 Nair Anurag Sajikumar 

55 Nawali Bhavesh Suresh 

56 Ozarkar Nikita Lalit 

57 Panjwani Riya Hira 

58 Patil Khushi Sunil 

59 Patil Mansi Sudhakar 

60 Phalak Lavanya Vijay 

61 Ramani Sagar Shiraj 

62 Salve Aman Magan 

63 Shah Kaivan Shital 

64 Shaikh Farzeen Jakir 

65 shinde disha mahesh 

66 Shivtare Sanket Sanjay 

67 Shukla Vidya Abhishek 

68 Somvanshi Chaitanya Shashikant 

69 Sope Jai Deelip 

70 Suthar Priyanka Jetharam 

71 Talekar Adarsh Ashok 

72 Thakur Renuka Nilesh 

73 Thete Soham Tushar 

74 Tile Shivam Santosh 

75 Torawane Vishakha Bharat 

76 Tripathi Shivani Ramdhiraj 

77 vishwakarma abhishek sachchelal 

78 Wagh Preeti Chandrakant 

79 Wani Om Kamalakar 

80 Yedekar Omkar Santosh 

81 zalate vaishanvi kailas 

82 Asser Allan Abhay 

83 Patil Monika Dnyaneshwar 

84 Bhojani Naman Vijay 



 

Photos – Certificate Course in AI

 

 



Gokhale Education Society’s 

B. Y. K. College of Commerce, Nashik-5 

Certificate Course in Artificial Intelligence 

List of Students (Academic Year 22-23) 

Roll 
No. 

Students Name 
Total (50) 

1 . Anagha Mohandas 45 

2 . mandar narendra mundaware  45 

3 . siddheya rohit kansara  45 

4 Aher Varsha Kashinath 45 

5 Ansari Umme Kulsum Nijam 32 

6 Attar Huzaif Asif 37 

7 Aware Kaustubh Ramesh 43 

8 Bachhav Sakshi Vilas 38 

9 Bhadane Mansi Yashwant 36 

10 bhavsar vaishnav rupesh 47 

11 Bhingardive Aditya Sachin 47 

12 Bhor Hitesh Dnyaneshwar 44 

13 Bodke Atish Janardan 41 

14 Chandwadkar Shatakshi Kailas 40 

15 Chaubey Khushi Pradeepkumar 44 

16 Chaudhari Gayatri Kishor 32 

17 Chaudhari Janhavi Eknath 42 

18 Chavan Mayuri Vijay 44 

19 Dakhore Rahul Sheshrao 45 

20 Deshmukh Gaurav Vikram 38 

21 Dhande Urvashi Kiran 44 

22 Dharmadhikari Aaditi Prasad 45 

23 Dialani Siddharth Bhagwan 35 

24 Gade Om Sunil 41 

25 Gaikwad Gitesh Ganesh 36 



26 Gaur Amogha Nitin 39 

27 ghodke suyash tushar 40 

28 Jadhav Mokshada Rajendra 45 

29 Jadhav Nikita Rajendra  44 

30 Jagtap Gati Hemant 34 

31 Jain Tilak Sunil 43 

32 Joshi Sanika Hemant 33 

33 Joshi Saras Jayesh 45 

34 Kadtan Rutuja Dipak 49 

35 Kakade Sakshi Santosh 41 

36 Kamble Ketaki Manish  32 

37 Kanchwala Mustafa Alihusain 48 

38 Kantale Vishwajeet Yashwant 37 

39 Kapde Deepak Vinayak 44 

40 Kathe Aditi Sujit 33 

41 Kulkarni Yash Vijay 40 

42 Kumbharde Om Sanjay 40 

43 Lothe Suyash Arvind 46 

44 Luthra Kartik Sanjay 46 

45 Magar Sachin Pandurang 36 

46 Mahajan Ritika Pundalik 40 

47 Mahale Kshitij Jaywant 36 

48 Mane Digambar Mahadev 40 

49 Marathe Anjali Dipak 46 

50 Mirza Samir Salim 36 

51 Murtadak Utkarsha Dipak 35 

52 Mutkule Jagannath Sambhaji 45 

53 Mutkule Jivan Maruti 41 

54 Nair Anurag Sajikumar 45 

55 Nawali Bhavesh Suresh 44 

56 Ozarkar Nikita Lalit 36 

57 Panjwani Riya Hira  34 

58 Patil Khushi Sunil 45 



59 Patil Mansi Sudhakar 46 

60 Phalak Lavanya Vijay 42 

61 Ramani Sagar Shiraj 44 

62 Salve Aman Magan 40 

63 Shah Kaivan Shital 41 

64 Shaikh Farzeen Jakir 39 

65 shinde disha mahesh 36 

66 Shivtare Sanket Sanjay 42 

67 Shukla Vidya Abhishek 45 

68 Somvanshi Chaitanya Shashikant 44 

69 Sope Jai Deelip  36 

70 Suthar Priyanka Jetharam 43 

71 Talekar Adarsh Ashok 37 

72 Thakur Renuka Nilesh 34 

73 Thete Soham Tushar 36 

74 Tile Shivam Santosh 40 

75 Torawane Vishakha Bharat 39 

76 Tripathi Shivani Ramdhiraj 35 

77 vishwakarma abhishek sachchelal 46 

78 Wagh Preeti Chandrakant 42 

79 Wani Om Kamalakar 44 

80 Yedekar Omkar Santosh 44 

81 zalate vaishanvi kailas 46 

82 Asser Allan Abhay 33 

83 Patil Monika Dnyaneshwar 33 

84 Bhojani Naman Vijay 33 
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